Infusionsoft Mail IP
Addresses

208.76.24.10

208.76.24.11

208.76.24.12

208.76.24.30

208.76.24.31

208.76.24.36

208.76.24.37

208.76.24.38

208.76.24.39

208.76.24.40

208.76.24.41

208.76.24.42

208.76.24.43

208.76.24.44

208.76.24.45

208.76.24.46

208.76.24.47

208.76.24.48

208.76.24.49

208.76.24.50

208.76.24.51

Cisco
Senderbase
Score
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good

SenderScore (100 is
the best score)

90
96
96
99
96
96
94
93
96
96
94
96
94
94
95
94
95
95
94
96

96

On Return Path
Reputation Network
Blacklist?
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

MXToolBox
Blacklist

YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

If Yes, Which List?
SORBS-SPAM
SORBS-SPAM
NIXSPAM, SORBS-SPAM

SORBS-SPAM
LASHBACK, SORBS-SPAM
SORBS-SPAM,
UCEPROTECTL1
LASHBACK, SORBS-SPAM
LASHBACK, SORBS-SPAM
SORBS-SPAM
LASHBACK, SORBS-SPAM
LASHBACK, SORBS-SPAM
LASHBACK, SORBS-SPAM
LASHBACK, SORBS-SPAM
LASHBACK, SORBS-SPAM
LASHBACK, SORBS-SPAM
LASHBACK, SORBS-SPAM
SORBS-SPAM
LASHBACK, SORBS-SPAM
SORBS-SPAM,
UCEPROTECTL1

SORBS-SPAM

URL of Report

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.10

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.11

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.12

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.30

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.31

http://iwww.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.36

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.37

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.38

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.39

http://iwww.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.40

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.41

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.42

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.43

http://iwww.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.44

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.45

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.46

http://iwww.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.47

http://iwww.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.48

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.49

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.50

http://www.mxtoolbox.com/SuperTool.aspx?action=blacklist%3a208.

76.24.51

Notes:
SORBS Listing set to 'inactive'

SORBS Listing set to 'inactive'

SORBS Listing set to 'inactive', NIXSPAM

delisted
n/a

SORBS Listing set to 'inactive'
Removed from Lashback, Investigating
others.

Investigating

Removed from Lashback, Investigating
others.

Removed from Lashback, Investigating
others.

Investigating

Removed from Lashback, Investigating
others.

Removed from Lashback, Investigating
others.

Removed from Lashback, Investigating
others.

Removed from Lashback, Investigating
others.

Removed from Lashback, Investigating
others.

Removed from Lashback, Investigating
others.

Removed from Lashback, Investigating
others.

Investigating
Removed from Lashback, Investigating
others.

Investigating

Investigating

Purpose
Double Opt-In
Double Opt-In
Double Opt-In
Transactional
Transactional
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In
Single Opt-In

Single Opt-In



